 Power over Ethernet
Model No. GRT-480065A
Output Voltage 48V
Output Current 0.65A
Input AC100~240V, 50~60Hz
Connector Port RJ45
Ports
Data in: 1 port RJ-45 connector, for 10/100/1000Mbps
Data & Power out: 1 port RJ-45 connector, for 10/100/1000Mbps
Weight 193g
Operating
Temperature
0℃ ~ +40℃
Relative
Humidity
5%(0℃)～90%(40℃)RH,72Hrs, Full load Normal operating
Dimension 123x61x40mm
Safety
EN60950 standards / EMC/LVD / FCC Part 15 Class B/ EN55022
Class B/ EN55024 UL/ROHS